Held NMS Stocks and Options Order Routing Public Report
Generated on Friday July 02, 2021 00:30:21 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)
2nd Quarter, 2021

April 2021

S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % | Market Orders as % of | Marketable Limit Orders as % Non-Marketable Limit Other Orders as % of
of All Orders Non-Directed Orders of Non-Directed Orders Orders as % of Non- Non-Directed Orders

Directed Orders

Venues

Venue - Non- Non- Marketable Non- Net Payment Net Payment Paid/ | Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Net Payment Paid/

directed Order | Directed Limit Orders | Marketable Paid/Received | Received for Market Received for Received for Received for Non- Received for Non- Paid/Received for Received for Other
Flow Orders (%) (%) Limit for Orders(cents per Marketable Limit Marketable Limit Marketable Limit Marketable Limit Other Orders(cents per

Orders (%) Market hundred shares) Orders(USD) Orders(cents per Orders(USD) Orders(cents per Orders(USD) hundred shares)
Orders(USD) hundred shares) hundred shares)

CPEX 80.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 -29.181400000 -0.2897

CSFB 12.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 -183.068846000 -10.7558

IEXG 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000

RAJA 4.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000



Held NMS Stocks and Options Order Routing Public Report
Generated on Friday July 02, 2021 00:30:21 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)
2nd Quarter, 2021

April 2021

Non-S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as %

Market Orders as % of

Marketable Limit Orders as %

-Marketable Limit

Other Orders as % of

of All Orders Non-Directed Orders of Non-Directed Orders Orders as % of Non- Non-Directed Orders
Directed Orders
100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

Venues
Venue - Non- Non- Marketable Non- Net Payment Net Payment Paid/ | Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Net Payment Paid/
directed Order | Directed Limit Orders | Marketable Paid/Received | Received for Market Received for Received for Received for Non- Received for Non- Paid/Received for Received for Other

Flow Orders (%) (%) Limit for Orders(cents per Marketable Limit Marketable Limit Marketable Limit Marketable Limit Other Orders(cents per

Orders (%) Market hundred shares) Orders(USD) Orders(cents per Orders(USD) Orders(cents per Orders(USD) hundred shares)
Orders(USD) hundred shares) hundred shares)

CPEX 56.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 -40.368600000 -0.2190
CSFB 27.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 -174.231922000 -2.8891
IEXG 5.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000
RAJA 11.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000



Held NMS Stocks and Options Order Routing Public Report
Generated on Friday July 02, 2021 00:30:21 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)
2nd Quarter, 2021

May 2021

S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % | Market Orders as % of
of All Orders Non-Directed Orders

Marketable Limit Orders as %
of Non-Directed Orders

Non-Marketable Limit
Orders as % of Non-
Directed Orders

Venues

Venue - Non- Non-
directed Order | Directed

Marketable Non-
Limit Orders | Marketable

Net Payment
Paid/Received

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Market

Other Orders as % of
Non-Directed Orders

Net Payment Paid/
Received for

Net Payment Paid/
Received for

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Non-

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Non-

Net Payment
Paid/Received for

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Other

Flow Orders (%) (%) Limit for Orders(cents per Marketable Limit Marketable Limit Marketable Limit Marketable Limit Other Orders(cents per
Orders (%) Market hundred shares) Orders(USD) Orders(cents per Orders(USD) Orders(cents per Orders(USD) hundred shares)
Orders(USD) hundred shares) hundred shares)
CPEX 86.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 -39.914600000 -0.5437
CSFB 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 -22.508261000 -12.4081
IEXG 2.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000
RAJA 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000



Held NMS Stocks and Options Order Routing Public Report

Generated on Friday July 02, 2021 00:30:21 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

2nd Quarter, 2021
May 2021

Non-S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % | Market Orders as % of | Marketable Limit Orders as %

-Marketable Limit Other Orders as % of

Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per

Net Payment Paid/

Received for Non-

Marketable Limit
Orders(USD)

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Non-
Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per

Net Payment
Paid/Received for
Other
Orders(USD)

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Other
Orders(cents per
hundred shares)

of All Orders Non-Directed Orders of Non-Directed Orders Orders as % of Non- Non-Directed Orders
Directed Orders
100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

Venues

Venue - Non- Non- Marketable Non- Net Payment Net Payment Paid/ | Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/

directed Order | Directed Limit Orders | Marketable Paid/Received | Received for Market Received for

Flow Orders (%) (%) Limit for Orders(cents per Marketable Limit
Orders (%) Market hundred shares) Orders(USD)
Orders(USD)

CPEX 65.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

CSFB 13.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

IEXG 12.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

RAJA 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

hundred shares)

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

hundred shares)
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

-119.669200000

-315.218420000

0.000000000

0.000000000

-0.4215

-10.0916

0.0000

0.0000



Held NMS Stocks and Options Order Routing Public Report

Generated on Friday July 02, 2021 00:30:21 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

2nd Quarter, 2021

June 2021

S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % | Market Orders as % of | Marketable Limit Orders as %
of All Orders Non-Directed Orders

Non-Marketable Limit
Orders as % of Non-
Directed Orders

Other Orders as % of

of Non-Directed Orders Non-Directed Orders

Venues

Venue - Non- Non- Marketable Non- Net Payment Net Payment Paid/ | Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/
directed Order | Directed Limit Orders | Marketable Paid/Received | Received for Market Received for
Flow Orders (%) (%) Limit for Orders(cents per Marketable Limit
Orders (%) Market hundred shares) Orders(USD) Orders(cents per
Orders(USD)
CPEX 59.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
CSFB 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
IEXG 1.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
RAJA 31.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

Net Payment Paid/

Received for Non-

Marketable Limit
Orders(USD)

0.000000000
0.000000000
0.000000000

0.000000000

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Non-
Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per
hundred shares)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Net Payment
Paid/Received for
Other
Orders(USD)

-32.851400000
-57.441400000
0.000000000

0.000000000

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Other
Orders(cents per
hundred shares)

-0.5368
-10.6341
0.0000

0.0000



Held NMS Stocks and Options Order Routing Public Report

Generated on Friday July 02, 2021 00:30:21 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

2nd Quarter, 2021
June 2021

Non-S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % | Market Orders as % of | Marketable Limit Orders as %

-Marketable Limit
Orders as % of Non-
Directed Orders

100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

Other Orders as % of

of All Orders Non-Directed Orders of Non-Directed Orders Non-Directed Orders

Venues

Venue - Non- Non-
directed Order | Directed

Marketable Non-
Limit Orders | Marketable

Net Payment

Paid/Received | Received for Market Received for

Net Payment Paid/ | Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/

Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per

Net Payment Paid/

Received for Non-

Marketable Limit
Orders(USD)

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Non-
Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per

Net Payment
Paid/Received for
Other
Orders(USD)

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Other
Orders(cents per
hundred shares)

Flow Orders (%) (%) Limit for Orders(cents per Marketable Limit
Orders (%) Market hundred shares) Orders(USD)
Orders(USD)
CPEX 60.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
CSFB 10.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
IEXG 4.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
RAJA 23.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

hundred shares)

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

hundred shares)
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

-94.640600000

-148.382917000

0.000000000

0.000000000

-0.3408

-6.4701

0.0000

0.0000



