Generated on Friday July 02, 2021 00:30:21 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

2nd Quarter, 2021

April 2021

S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % of All Orders	Market Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Non-Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non- Directed Orders	Other Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00

Venue - Non- directed Order Flow	Non- Directed Orders (%)	Market Orders (%)	Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Non- Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Other Orders (%)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Market Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Market Orders(cents per hundred shares)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Other Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Other Orders(cents per hundred shares)
CPEX	80.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-29.181400000	-0.2897
CSFB	12.11	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-183.068846000	-10.7558
IEXG	2.45	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000
RAJA	4.64	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000

Generated on Friday July 02, 2021 00:30:21 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

2nd Quarter, 2021

April 2021

Non-S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % of All Orders	Market Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Non-Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non- Directed Orders	Other Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00

Venue - Non- directed Order Flow	Non- Directed Orders (%)		Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Non- Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Other Orders (%)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Market Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Market Orders(cents per hundred shares)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Other Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Other Orders(cents per hundred shares)
CPEX	56.02	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-40.368600000	-0.2190
CSFB	27.83	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-174.231922000	-2.8891
IEXG	5.07	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000
RAJA	11.09	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000

Generated on Friday July 02, 2021 00:30:21 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

2nd Quarter, 2021

May 2021

S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % of All Orders	Market Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Non-Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non- Directed Orders	Other Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00

Venue - Non- directed Order Flow	Non- Directed Orders (%)		Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Non- Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Other Orders (%)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Market Orders(cents per hundred shares)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Other Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Other Orders(cents per hundred shares)
CPEX	86.81	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-39.914600000	-0.5437
CSFB	3.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-22.508261000	-12.4081
IEXG	2.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000
RAJA	7.43	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000

Generated on Friday July 02, 2021 00:30:21 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

2nd Quarter, 2021

May 2021

Non-S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % of All Orders	Market Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Non-Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non- Directed Orders	Other Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00

Venue - Non- directed Order Flow	Non- Directed Orders (%)		Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Non- Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Other Orders (%)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Market Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Market Orders(cents per hundred shares)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Other Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Other Orders(cents per hundred shares)
CPEX	65.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-119.669200000	-0.4215
CSFB	13.97	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-315.218420000	-10.0916
IEXG	12.69	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000
RAJA	7.84	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000

Generated on Friday July 02, 2021 00:30:21 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

2nd Quarter, 2021

June 2021

S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % of All Orders	Market Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Non-Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non- Directed Orders	Other Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00

Venue - Non- directed Order Flow	Non- Directed Orders (%)		Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Non- Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Other Orders (%)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Market Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Market Orders(cents per hundred shares)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Other Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Other Orders(cents per hundred shares)
CPEX	59.42	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-32.851400000	-0.5368
CSFB	7.49	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-57.441400000	-10.6341
IEXG	1.69	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000
RAJA	31.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000

Generated on Friday July 02, 2021 00:30:21 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

2nd Quarter, 2021

June 2021

Non-S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % of All Orders	Market Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Non-Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non- Directed Orders	Other Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00

Venue - Non- directed Order Flow	Non- Directed Orders (%)		Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Non- Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Other Orders (%)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Market Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Market Orders(cents per hundred shares)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Other Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Other Orders(cents per hundred shares)
CPEX	60.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-94.640600000	-0.3408
CSFB	10.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-148.382917000	-6.4701
IEXG	4.94	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000
RAJA	23.94	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000